
20' 40'

INR INR

Dry Non-Haz 9070 15000

Dry -Haz IMO 11500 16700

OOG Non-Haz 15070 21170

OOG - Haz IMO 15570 22670

Reefer Non-Haz 19970 29000

Reefer - Haz IMO 23070 31070

MUNDRA THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 11590 15690

Dry - Haz IMO 17790 22100

OOG Non-Haz 21100 25290

OOG - Haz IMO 18070 23670

REEFER Non-Haz 20600 28070

Reefer - Haz IMO 24350 29370

HAZIRA THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 9400 13850

Dry - Haz IMO 11,280  16,520 

OOG Non-Haz 11,330 17,270 

Reefer Non-Haz 18260 27000

Reefer - Haz IMO 0 29700

CHENNAI /ENNORE/KATTUPALLY-THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz    7,400  10,100 

Dry - Haz IMO 7,900  11,400 

OOG Non-Haz   7,970  11,770 

OOG - Haz IMO 8670 13170

Reefer Non-Haz 16,330 18,600 

Reefer - Haz IMO 16920 20300

KRISHNAPATNAM- THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 6470 8870

Dry - Haz IMO 6970 9620

OOG Non-Haz 8220 11420

OOG-Haz IMO 9270 12170

REEFER Non-Haz 15697 18187

REEFER - Haz IMO 16670 20380

COCHIN THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 11370 15970

Dry - Haz IMO 15070 24570

REEFER Non-Haz 19970 29490

REEFER - Haz IMO 21420 30720

TUTICORIN - THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 6170 7870

Dry - Haz IMO 6370 9170

OOG Non-Haz 14670 21020

REEFER Non-Haz 9530 13090

MANGALORE -THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 7670 11070

NHAVA SHEVA THC Type

Revised THC
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Dry - Haz IMO 8470 12270

OOG Non-Haz 12420 18420

REEFER Non-Haz 19370 30920

MARMUGOA- THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 7295 10770

Dry - Haz IMO 7695 11195

REEFER Non-Haz 16920 21270

VIZAG- THC Type 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 7670 11570

Dry - Haz HAZ 9520 14495

OOG Non-Haz 9520 14495

OOG HAZ IMO 10170 14570

REEFER Non-Haz 17170 24070

REEFER - Haz IMO 17370 25770

PIPAVAV- THC 20' 40'

REEFER Non-Haz 0 39920

KAKINADA -THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 7270 10770

REEFER Non-Haz 16970 23670

KOLKATA-THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 10700 14900

Dry - Haz IMO 12100 16850

OOG Non-Haz 14500 21375

OOG -Haz IMO 16250 23950

Reefer Non-Haz 19700 28350

Reefer-Haz IMO 21900 31250

HALDIA-THC 20' 40'

Dry Non-Haz 10355 14800

Dry - Haz IMO 12,100 17,000

OOG Non-Haz 13,875 20,800

OOG - HAZ IMO 15,350 22,900

PARADIP-THC 20' 40'

Dry Non Haz 8,100 11500

OOG Non Haz 14320   19,900 

Reefer Non Haz 17200   24,400 

# Sensitivity: Internal


